D-Series(Line)Laser Module
DI650-2.5-3(5)
TECHNICAL DATA
diameter: 8; length 21mm
available wavelengths: 650nm
operational votage: DC3 5V
operational current: 50mA
divergence: 1.5mrad
output diameter: 2mm
output power: 2.5mW
optics: glass lens both sides AR coated
wire length: 15cm
operating temperature: -10  +40
storage temperature: -40   +80
                SHAANXI HUAKE OPTOELECTONICS CO.LTD
           TEL 0086-29-8234689 FAX  0086-29-8225079